
1.851,36

PROFESSOR 20H 69,79            1.919,09R$      

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 1.919,09    2.878,64     3.070,54        3.166,50       

B 1,15 2.206,95    3.310,43     3.531,13        3.641,47       

C 1,32 2.533,20    3.799,80     4.053,12        4.179,78       

D 1,38 2.648,34    3.972,52     4.237,35        4.369,77       

E 1,44 2.763,49    4.145,23     4.421,58        4.559,76       

F 1,50 2.878,64    4.317,95     4.605,82        4.749,75       

G 1,55 2.974,59    4.461,88     4.759,34        4.908,07       

H 1,61 3.089,73    4.634,60     4.943,58        5.098,06       

PROFESSOR 40H

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 3.838,18    5.757,27     6.141,09        6.333,00       

B 1,15 4.413,91    6.620,86     7.062,25        7.282,95       

C 1,32 5.066,40    7.599,60     8.106,24        8.359,56       

D 1,38 5.296,69    7.945,03     8.474,70        8.739,54       

E 1,44 5.526,98    8.290,47     8.843,17        9.119,52       

F 1,50 5.757,27    8.635,91     9.211,63        9.499,50       

G 1,55 5.949,18    8.923,77     9.518,69        9.816,15       

H 1,61 6.179,47    9.269,20     9.887,15        10.196,13     

ESPECIALISTA 36H

I II III

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6

A 1,00 5.757,27    6.141,09     6.333,00        

B 1,15 6.620,86    7.062,25     7.282,95        

C 1,32 7.599,60    8.106,24     8.359,56        

D 1,38 7.945,03    8.474,70     8.739,54        

E 1,44 8.290,47    8.843,17     9.119,52        

F 1,50 8.635,91    9.211,63     9.499,50        

G 1,55 8.923,77    9.518,69     9.816,15        

H 1,61 9.269,20    9.887,15     10.196,13      

ESPECIALISTA 30H

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 4.317,95    4.605,82     4.749,75        

B 1,15 4.965,65    5.296,69     5.462,21        

C 1,32 5.699,70    6.079,68     6.269,67        

D 1,38 5.958,77    6.356,03     6.554,65        

E 1,44 6.217,85    6.632,38     6.839,64        

F 1,50 6.476,93    6.908,72     7.124,62        

G 1,55 6.692,83    7.139,01     7.362,11        

H 1,61 6.951,90    7.415,36     7.647,09        
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